&

Academic Agenda
Year 2 Medicine / (2019-2020)

Pcaty of Buic Mot Seice

Event Day Date Duration
Start of Teaching Program Tues. 08/10/2019 29 Weeks
Start of MSK Block Tues. 08/10/2019 7 Weeks
e Wed. 23/10/2019 One Day
iy i) (g gaill Al gall (g 83 Sat. 09/11/2019 One Day
End of MSK Mon. 25/11/2019
Block Exam Tues.-Mon. 26/11-02/12/2019 One Week
Start of CVS Block Tues. 03/12/2019 7 Weeks
Y ue Tues. 24/12/2019 One Day
End of CVS Mon. ©20/01/2020
Block Exam Tues.-Mon. 21-27/01/2020 One Week
Start of Resp. Block Tues. 28/01/2020 5 Weeks
Mid-Year Break Sat.-Thur. 01-13/02/2020 2 Weeks
8 17 Mon. 17/02/2020 One Day
Assessment (English) Tues. 18/02/2019
End of Resp. Mon. 16/03/2020
Block Exam Tues.-Mon. 17-23/03/2020 One Week
Start of GIT I Block Tues. 24/03/2020 4 Weeks
Ay ) Ala Thur. 02/04/2020 One Day
Scien. Week Sat.-Thur. 18-23/04/2020 Week
End of GIT I Mon. 27/04/2020
Block Exam Tues.-Mon. 28/04-04/05/2020 One Week
Start of GIT Il Block Tues. 05/05/2020 60 Weeks
Agau ke / Hhill v Sat.-Thurs. 23-28/05/2020 One Week
End of Teaching Program Mon. 22/06/2020
Block Exam Tues.-Mon. 23-29/06/2020 One Week
Start of Final Written Exams Tues. 30/06/2020




